P15000044441

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(4.1			
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
· · · · .	, -		
.	Office Use On	hv	



400271083114

04/06/15--01028--001 **78.75

-1911-18

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{subject:} Cra	ig Richard Proug	ıh, P.A.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status PY REQUIRED
FROM: C	raig R. Prough		
18	3420 Holland Ho	e (Printed or typed) USE LOOP	
La	and o' Lakes, FL	Address 34638	
(8	13) 504-8671	State & Zip	
	Davume i	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

proughc@msn.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N	MAME: Craig Ric	hard Prough, P.A.	
ARTICLE II F	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address and House Loop		ddress, if different is:
	es, Florida 34638		
ARTICLE III P The purpose for whi	ch the corporation is organized i	S. Any and All Lawful Bus Legal Sexue	iness—
			Au. 55
	SHARES s of stock is: 5,000 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OI Title: Craig R. Prough,		AHASSEE HERITA
Address	18420 Holland Ho	ouse Loop Address:	
Name and T Address	Title:		
Name and T Address		Name and Title:Address:	

Name and	! Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Craig R. Prough		
Address:	18420 Holland House Loop		
	Land o' Lakes, FL 34638		
ADMICE D INT	TIMODROR 4 MOR		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Craig R. Prough		
Address:	18420 Holland House Loop		
	Land o' Lakes, FL 34638		
this certificate, I a	ned as registered agent to accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	jor tne above statea corporati istered agent and agree to act	ion at the place aesignatea in in this capacity
(/,	RW		2 April 2015
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are to Department of State constitutes a third degree felony		
	i W. Wiln	provincejo ne morritos	2 April 2015
	Required Signature/Incorporator	<u></u>	Date



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 9, 2015

CRAIG R. PROUGH 18420 HOLLAND HOUSE LOOP LAND O' LAKES, FL 34638

SUBJECT: CRAIG RICHARD PROUGH, P.A.

Ref. Number: W15000024687

15 KAY 18 PH II: 34
SLUKE WAY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

We have received your document for CRAIG RICHARD PROUGH, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specific business purpose of the professional association must be stated in the document.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Christine Haney Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 215A00007076

15 MAY 18 PM 12: 28